
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Sacramento State 284 279 288 851 -1
2  Nevada 287 283 287 857 +5
3  Gonzaga University 289 285 286 860 +8
4  Oral Roberts 286 284 298 868 +16
5  UC - Riverside 294 291 287 872 +20
6  San Francisco 291 301 288 880 +28
7  Grand Canyon 294 287 300 881 +29
8  CSU Fullerton 295 284 304 883 +31
9  Seattle 291 291 302 884 +32
10  Northern Illinois 296 291 298 885 +33
11  Long Beach State 297 296 293 886 +34
12  Cincinnati 296 292 303 891 +39
13  Northern Arizona 299 292 302 893 +41

T14  Wyoming, U. of 295 294 306 895 +43
T14  Santa Clara 300 302 293 895 +43
16  Georgetown 294 310 292 896 +44
17  Florida International 303 295 302 900 +48
18  Hawaii 305 301 301 907 +55
19  Southern Utah 306 299 309 914 +62

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State 72  68  69  209  -4 
T1    Kate Villegas  UC - Riverside 69  70  70  209  -4 
T3    Ella Kraft  Sacramento State 71  71  69  211  -2 
T3    Davina Xanh  CSU Fullerton 70  66  75  211  -2 
T5    Samantha Bruce  Seattle 72  68  72  212  -1 
T5    Cassie Kim  Gonzaga University 68  70  74  212  -1 
T5    Tiffany Le  UC - Riverside 72  71  69  212  -1 

T8    AleksandraChekalina  Northern Arizona 73  68  72  213  E 

T8    Karissa Kilby  Florida International 67  74  72  213  E 
T8    Caitlin Maurice  Sacramento State 71  68  74  213  E 
T11    Sarah Bell  Oral Roberts 70  69  75  214  +1 
T11    Quynn Duong  Gonzaga University 72  74  68  214  +1 
T11    Leah John  Nevada 70  70  74  214  +1 
T11    Gabby Kano  Nevada 73  70  71  214  +1 
T11    Janae Leovao  Long Beach State 72  74  68  214  +1 
16    Hyeonji Kang  Hawaii 74  69  72  215  +2 
T17    Victoria Gailey  Nevada 70  72  74  216  +3 
T17    Grace Lee  Gonzaga University 74  72  70  216  +3 
T19    Malene Arildsen  Oral Roberts 68  72  77  217  +4 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Sacramento State 284 279 288 851

T1 Jennifer Koga (1) 72 68 69 209

T3 Ella Kraft (5) 71 71 69 211

T8 Caitlin Maurice (2) 71 68 74 213

T34 Tess Blair (4) 70 72 79 221

T67 Sienna Lyford (3) 74 79 76 229

2 Nevada 287 283 287 857

T11 Leah John (2) 70 70 74 214

T11 Gabby Kano (3) 73 70 71 214

T17 Victoria Gailey (1) 70 72 74 216

T31 Anitra Khoth (4) 74 76 70 220

T45 Raesa Sheikh (5) 81 71 72 224

3 Gonzaga University 289 285 286 860

T5 Cassie Kim (1) 68 70 74 212

T11 Quynn Duong (3) 72 74 68 214

T17 Grace Lee (2) 74 72 70 216

T21 Chaewon Baek (4) 75 69 74 218

90 Taylor Mularski (5) 78 80 77 235

4 Oral Roberts 286 284 298 868

T11 Sarah Bell (1) 70 69 75 214

T19 Megan Lee (4) 74 73 70 217

T19 Malene Arildsen (5) 68 72 77 217

T34 Kate Strickland (2) 74 71 76 221

T65 Cristina Riu (3) 77 72 79 228

5 UC - Riverside 294 291 287 872

T1 Kate Villegas (2) 69 70 70 209

T5 Tiffany Le (1) 72 71 69 212

T50 Vanessa Betancourt (3) 76 77 72 225

T74 Mylan Hirata (5) 77 73 81 231

94 Gabrielle Kiger (4) 80 83 76 239

6 San Francisco 291 301 288 880

T31 Jolie Chee (4) 73 75 72 220

T34 Yvonne Shang (2) 67 82 72 221

T45 Riana Mission (3) 72 80 72 224

T56 Jade Siphomsay (1) 83 71 72 226

T71 Hannah Zeman (5) 79 75 76 230

7 Grand Canyon 294 287 300 881

T31 Constanza Guerrero (2) 73 71 76 220

T34 Ryan Flynn (1) 73 70 78 221

T38 Becca Tschetter (4) 77 73 72 222

T45 Tagiralani Luafalealo (5) 72 77 75 224

T56 Carmen Belmonte (3) 76 73 77 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 CSU Fullerton 295 284 304 883

T3 Davina Xanh (2) 70 66 75 211

T24 Elina Saksa (1) 74 69 76 219

T56 Katharina Zeilinger (5) 77 72 77 226

64 Linley Ooi (3) 74 77 76 227

93 Kajsa Landstrom (4) 77 84 77 238

9 Seattle 291 291 302 884

T5 Samantha Bruce (1) 72 68 72 212

T38 Annika Cruz (4) 71 75 76 222

T56 Azumi Arai (3) 74 76 76 226

T77 Rivekka Jumagulova (2) 74 72 86 232

T85 Maria Fedorowycz (5) 74 81 78 233

10 Northern Illinois 296 291 298 885

T21 Jasmine Ly (1) 74 71 73 218

T24 Sydney Naro (4) 74 69 76 219

T50 Johanna Lea Ludviksdottir (3) 76 75 74 225

T67 Emily Romancew (2) 78 76 75 229

T85 Ahra Ko (5) 72 80 81 233

11 Long Beach State 297 296 293 886

T11 Janae Leovao (4) 72 74 68 214

T42 Hannah Ko (1) 77 69 77 223

T50 Madison Le (3) 72 74 79 225

T77 Jasmine Leovao (2) 76 79 77 232

T77 Chloe Carraway (5) 77 84 71 232

12 Cincinnati 296 292 303 891

T24 Katie Hallinan (1) 75 69 75 219

T24 Paola Rosario (5) 73 70 76 219

T56 Brooke Patterson (2) 74 77 75 226

T71 Sadie Pan (3) 74 76 80 230

T85 Alexis Daniel (4) 79 77 77 233

13 Northern Arizona 299 292 302 893

T8 Aleksandra Chekalina (3) 73 68 72 213

T56 Lizzie Neale (1) 73 75 78 226

T56 Ellena Slater (4) 77 73 76 226

T67 Lorel Hayward (2) 77 76 76 229

89 Nina Lukyanenko (5) 76 77 81 234

T14 Wyoming, U. of 295 294 306 895

T21 Kyla Wilde (1) 74 71 73 218

T24 Samantha Hui (2) 73 70 76 219

T67 Morgan Ryan (4) 74 76 79 229

T77 Jadan Gonzalez (3) 74 79 79 232

T85 Rachel Stoinski (5) 78 77 78 233

T14 Santa Clara 300 302 293 895

T42 Claire Choi (1) 73 75 75 223

T45 Borina Sutikto (5) 76 74 74 224

T50 Inara Sharma (2) 75 80 70 225

T77 Audrey Brust (3) 76 82 74 232

T77 Rachael Wang (4) 78 73 81 232

16 Georgetown 294 310 292 896

T24 Megan Gormley (1) 70 77 72 219

T38 Gabriella Gilrowski (3) 75 78 69 222

T50 Lauren May (4) 74 77 74 225

T71 Angela Lee (2) 75 78 77 230

T91 Elena Zheng (5) 79 79 79 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Florida International 303 295 302 900

T8 Karissa Kilby (1) 67 74 72 213

T45 Millburn Ho (5) 78 70 76 224

T65 Arlynn Spence (4) 78 74 76 228

99 Riley Hamilton (2) 80 0 0 80

98 Kelley Shanahan (3) 0 77 78 155

18 Hawaii 305 301 301 907

16 Hyeonji Kang (2) 74 69 72 215

T24 Mayumi Umezu (1) 73 73 73 219

T74 Chia-en Song (4) 77 78 76 231

95 Monica Johnson (3) 81 81 80 242

100 Ting-Yu Liu (5) 89 0 0 89

19 Southern Utah 306 299 309 914

T38 Pluem Yongyuan (2) 74 72 76 222

T50 Tsara Ralamboarison (1) 78 73 74 225

T74 Tanyatorn (Excel) Thalangkarn (5) 75 77 79 231

T91 Anais Guibal (3) 79 77 81 237

97 Elizabeth Hair (4) 89 84 80 253
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T42 Jenna Chun (Florida International) 76 73 74 223

T56 Yuan Yuan (Casey) Yu (Florida International) 75 76 75 226

T77 Mary Scott Wolfe (Gonzaga University) 74 80 78 232

T77 Sneha Sharan (Sacramento State) 78 82 72 232

96 Alyssa Nguyen (Gonzaga University) 82 81 80 243
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Sacramento State 284  279  288       851  -1 
3  T2  2   Nevada 287  283  287       857  +5 
4  4  3   Gonzaga University 289  285  286       860  +8 
2  T2  4   Oral Roberts 286  284  298       868  +16 

T7  8  5   UC - Riverside 294  291  287       872  +20 
T5  13  6   San Francisco 291  301  288       880  +28 
T7  6  7   Grand Canyon 294  287  300       881  +29 

T10  5  8   CSU Fullerton 295  284  304       883  +31 
T5  7  9   Seattle 291  291  302       884  +32 

T12  9  10   Northern Illinois 296  291  298       885  +33 
14  14  11   Long Beach State 297  296  293       886  +34 

T12  10  12   Cincinnati 296  292  303       891  +39 
15  12  13   Northern Arizona 299  292  302       893  +41 

T10  11  T14   Wyoming, U. of 295  294  306       895  +43 
16  16  T14   Santa Clara 300  302  293       895  +43 
T7  17  16   Georgetown 294  310  292       896  +44 
17  15  17   Florida International 303  295  302       900  +48 
18  19  18   Hawaii 305  301  301       907  +55 
19  18  19   Southern Utah 306  299  309       914  +62 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T6 T1   Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State  72   68  69       209  -4   
T3 T1   Kate Villegas  UC - Riverside  69   70  70       209  -4   
T12 T3   Ella Kraft  Sacramento State  71   71  69       211  -2   
1 T3   Davina Xanh  CSU Fullerton  70   66  75       211  -2   

T15 T5   Tiffany Le  UC - Riverside  72   71  69       212  -1   
2 T5   Cassie Kim  Gonzaga University  68   70  74       212  -1   

T6 T5   Samantha Bruce  Seattle  72   68  72       212  -1   
T10 T8   Aleksandra Chekalina  Northern Arizona  73   68  72       213  E   
T3 T8   Caitlin Maurice  Sacramento State  71   68  74       213  E   
T10 T8   Karissa Kilby  Florida International  67   74  72       213  E   
T3 T11   Sarah Bell  Oral Roberts  70   69  75       214  +1   
T29 T11   Quynn Duong  Gonzaga University  72   74  68       214  +1   
T6 T11   Leah John  Nevada  70   70  74       214  +1   
T15 T11   Gabby Kano  Nevada  73   70  71       214  +1   
T29 T11   Janae Leovao  Long Beach State  72   74  68       214  +1   
T15 16   Hyeonji Kang  Hawaii  74   69  72       215  +2   
T12 T17   Victoria Gailey  Nevada  70   72  74       216  +3   
T29 T17   Grace Lee  Gonzaga University  74   72  70       216  +3   
T6 T19   Malene Arildsen  Oral Roberts  68   72  77       217  +4   
T38 T19   Megan Lee  Oral Roberts  74   73  70       217  +4   
T26 T21   Jasmine Ly  Northern Illinois  74   71  73       218  +5   
T23 T21   Chaewon Baek  Gonzaga University  75   69  74       218  +5   
T26 T21   Kyla Wilde  Wyoming, U. of  74   71  73       218  +5   
T23 T24   Katie Hallinan  Cincinnati  75   69  75       219  +6   
T29 T24   Mayumi Umezu  Hawaii  73   73  73       219  +6   
T15 T24   Elina Saksa  CSU Fullerton  74   69  76       219  +6   
T15 T24   Samantha Hui  Wyoming, U. of  73   70  76       219  +6   
T38 T24   Megan Gormley  Georgetown  70   77  72       219  +6   
T15 T24   Paola Rosario  Cincinnati  73   70  76       219  +6   
T15 T24   Sydney Naro  Northern Illinois  74   69  76       219  +6   
T50 T31   Anitra Khoth  Nevada  74   76  70       220  +7   
T40 T31   Jolie Chee  San Francisco  73   75  72       220  +7   
T23 T31   Constanza Guerrero  Grand Canyon  73   71  76       220  +7   
T44 T34   Yvonne Shang  San Francisco  67   82  72       221  +8   
T12 T34   Tess Blair  Sacramento State  70   72  79       221  +8   
T26 T34   Kate Strickland  Oral Roberts  74   71  76       221  +8   
T15 T34   Ryan Flynn  Grand Canyon  73   70  78       221  +8   
T70 T38   Gabriella Gilrowski  Georgetown  75   78  69       222  +9   
T29 T38   Pluem Yongyuan  Southern Utah  74   72  76       222  +9   
T29 T38   Annika Cruz  Seattle  71   75  76       222  +9   
T50 T38   Becca Tschetter  Grand Canyon  77   73  72       222  +9   
T40 T42   Claire Choi  Santa Clara  73   75  75       223  +10   
T29 T42   Hannah Ko  Long Beach State  77   69  77       223  +10   
T44 T42   Jenna Chun *  Florida International  76   73  74       223  +10   

T44 T45   Tagiralani Luafalealo  Grand Canyon  72   77  75       224  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T45   Borina Sutikto  Santa Clara  76   74  74       224  +11   
T65 T45   Raesa Sheikh  Nevada  81   71  72       224  +11   
T40 T45   Millburn Ho  Florida International  78   70  76       224  +11   
T65 T45   Riana Mission  San Francisco  72   80  72       224  +11   
T70 T50   Vanessa Betancourt  UC - Riverside  76   77  72       225  +12   
T58 T50   Johanna Lea Ludviksdottir  Northern Illinois  76   75  74       225  +12   
T81 T50   Inara Sharma  Santa Clara  75   80  70       225  +12   
T58 T50   Lauren May  Georgetown  74   77  74       225  +12   
T58 T50   Tsara Ralamboarison  Southern Utah  78   73  74       225  +12   
T29 T50   Madison Le  Long Beach State  72   74  79       225  +12   
T50 T56   Ellena Slater  Northern Arizona  77   73  76       226  +13   
T58 T56   Brooke Patterson  Cincinnati  74   77  75       226  +13   
T40 T56   Lizzie Neale  Northern Arizona  73   75  78       226  +13   
T58 T56   Yuan Yuan (Casey) Yu *  Florida International  75   76  75       226  +13   
T44 T56   Katharina Zeilinger  CSU Fullerton  77   72  77       226  +13   
T44 T56   Carmen Belmonte  Grand Canyon  76   73  77       226  +13   
T50 T56   Azumi Arai  Seattle  74   76  76       226  +13   
T77 T56   Jade Siphomsay  San Francisco  83   71  72       226  +13   
T58 64   Linley Ooi  CSU Fullerton  74   77  76       227  +14   
T65 T65   Arlynn Spence  Florida International  78   74  76       228  +15   
T44 T65   Cristina Riu  Oral Roberts  77   72  79       228  +15   
T77 T67   Emily Romancew  Northern Illinois  78   76  75       229  +16   
T50 T67   Morgan Ryan  Wyoming, U. of  74   76  79       229  +16   
T70 T67   Lorel Hayward  Northern Arizona  77   76  76       229  +16   
T70 T67   Sienna Lyford  Sacramento State  74   79  76       229  +16   
T70 T71   Angela Lee  Georgetown  75   78  77       230  +17   
T77 T71   Hannah Zeman  San Francisco  79   75  76       230  +17   
T50 T71   Sadie Pan  Cincinnati  74   76  80       230  +17   
T50 T74   Mylan Hirata  UC - Riverside  77   73  81       231  +18   
T65 T74   Tanyatorn (Excel) Thalangkarn  Southern Utah  75   77  79       231  +18   
T81 T74   Chia-en Song  Hawaii  77   78  76       231  +18   
T81 T77   Jasmine Leovao  Long Beach State  76   79  77       232  +19   
T88 T77   Audrey Brust  Santa Clara  76   82  74       232  +19   
T58 T77   Rachael Wang  Santa Clara  78   73  81       232  +19   
T77 T77   Mary Scott Wolfe *  Gonzaga University  74   80  78       232  +19   
T92 T77   Chloe Carraway  Long Beach State  77   84  71       232  +19   
T29 T77   Rivekka Jumagulova  Seattle  74   72  86       232  +19   
T70 T77   Jadan Gonzalez  Wyoming, U. of  74   79  79       232  +19   
91 T77   Sneha Sharan *  Sacramento State  78   82  72       232  +19   

T81 T85   Maria Fedorowycz  Seattle  74   81  78       233  +20   
T86 T85   Alexis Daniel  Cincinnati  79   77  77       233  +20   
T65 T85   Ahra Ko  Northern Illinois  72   80  81       233  +20   

T81 T85   Rachel Stoinski  Wyoming, U. of  78   77  78       233  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T70 89   Nina Lukyanenko  Northern Arizona  76   77  81       234  +21   
T88 90   Taylor Mularski  Gonzaga University  78   80  77       235  +22   
T88 T91   Elena Zheng  Georgetown  79   79  79       237  +24   
T86 T91   Anais Guibal  Southern Utah  79   77  81       237  +24   
T92 93   Kajsa Landstrom  CSU Fullerton  77   84  77       238  +25   
T95 94   Gabrielle Kiger  UC - Riverside  80   83  76       239  +26   
94 95   Monica Johnson  Hawaii  81   81  80       242  +29   

T95 96   Alyssa Nguyen *  Gonzaga University  82   81  80       243  +30   
97 97   Elizabeth Hair  Southern Utah  89   84  80       253  +40   
99 -    Riley Hamilton  Florida International  80  D  D       -     -      

100 -    Ting-Yu Liu  Hawaii  89  D  D       -     -      
98 -    Kelley Shanahan  Florida International  D   77  78       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Bruce Seattle 2.67 -5 
E. Kraft Sac. St. 2.73 -4 
K. Villegas Riverside 2.80 -3 
J. Koga Sac. St. 2.80 -3 
G. Kano Nevada 2.87 -2 
A. Chekalina No Arizona 2.87 -2 
C. Kim Gonzaga 2.87 -2 
G. Lee Gonzaga 2.87 -2 
T. Thalangkarn SUU 2.87 -2 
A. Cruz Seattle 2.93 -1 
S. Bell ORU 2.93 -1 
J. Ly N Illinois 2.93 -1 
C. Maurice Sac. St. 3.00 E 
M. Le LBSU 3.00 E 
V. Gailey Nevada 3.00 E 
J. Leovao LBSU 3.00 E 
G. Gilrowski Georgetown 3.00 E 
A. Lee Georgetown 3.00 E 
K. Hallinan Cincinnati 3.00 E 
S. Hui Wyoming 3.00 E 
Y. Shang USF 3.00 E 
R. Jumagulova Seattle 3.07 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Kim Gonzaga 3.96 -1 
Q. Duong Gonzaga 4.00 E 
T. Le Riverside 4.00 E 
E. Kraft Sac. St. 4.00 E 
R. Flynn Grn Canyon 4.07 +2 
D. Xanh Fullerton 4.07 +2 
J. Leovao LBSU 4.07 +2 
J. Koga Sac. St. 4.07 +2 
M. Lee ORU 4.11 +3 
L. John Nevada 4.11 +3 
A. Chekalina No Arizona 4.15 +4 
S. Bell ORU 4.15 +4 
K. Strickland ORU 4.15 +4 
J. Ly N Illinois 4.15 +4 
E. Saksa Fullerton 4.15 +4 
P. Rosario Cincinnati 4.15 +4 
K. Kilby Fla. Int. 4.15 +4 
C. Baek Gonzaga 4.15 +4 
K. Villegas Riverside 4.15 +4 
K. Wilde Wyoming 4.19 +5 
P. Yongyuan SUU 4.19 +5 
J. Chee USF 4.19 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Xanh Fullerton 4.50 -6 
K. Kilby Fla. Int. 4.50 -6 
C. Maurice Sac. St. 4.50 -6 
H. Kang Hawaii 4.58 -5 
G. Gilrowski Georgetown 4.58 -5 
K. Villegas Riverside 4.58 -5 
L. Ooi Fullerton 4.67 -4 
J. Ludviksdottir N Illinois 4.67 -4 
J. Koga Sac. St. 4.75 -3 
M. Arildsen ORU 4.75 -3 
M. Umezu Hawaii 4.75 -3 
L. John Nevada 4.75 -3 
G. Kano Nevada 4.75 -3 
R. Sheikh Nevada 4.83 -2 
A. Chekalina No Arizona 4.83 -2 
V. Gailey Nevada 4.83 -2 
S. Bell ORU 4.83 -2 
S. Naro N Illinois 4.83 -2 
G. Lee Gonzaga 4.83 -2 
C. Baek Gonzaga 4.83 -2 
T. Le Riverside 4.83 -2 
K. Wilde Wyoming 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
V. Gailey Nevada 2
M. Hirata Riverside 1
M. Wolfe Gonzaga 1
M. Johnson Hawaii 1
M. Umezu Hawaii 1
H. Kang Hawaii 1
N. Lukyanenko No Arizona 1
K. Strickland ORU 1
D. Xanh Fullerton 1

Birdies 
J. Koga Sac. St. 13
K. Kilby Fla. Int. 13
K. Villegas Riverside 12
C. Maurice Sac. St. 12
Q. Duong Gonzaga 12
S. Bruce Seattle 12
E. Kraft Sac. St. 11
D. Xanh Fullerton 10
Y. Shang USF 10
L. John Nevada 10
A. Chekalina No Arizona 10
K. Wilde Wyoming 10
R. Sheikh Nevada 9
H. Kang Hawaii 9
H. Ko LBSU 9
C. Kim Gonzaga 9
J. Leovao LBSU 9
G. Kano Nevada 9
S. Naro N Illinois 8
M. Arildsen ORU 8
K. Strickland ORU 8
G. Lee Gonzaga 8

Pars 
C. Baek Gonzaga 43
P. Yongyuan SUU 40
S. Bell ORU 39
T. Le Riverside 39
E. Saksa Fullerton 38
M. Lee ORU 38
J. Ly N Illinois 37
C. Kim Gonzaga 37
A. Cruz Seattle 37
J. Chee USF 36
G. Lee Gonzaga 36
J. Leovao LBSU 36
J. Ludviksdottir N Illinois 36
T. Ralamboarison SUU 36
G. Kano Nevada 36
K. Zeilinger Fullerton 36
A. Ko N Illinois 36
L. May Georgetown 36
C. Guerrero Grn Canyon 36
T. Blair Sac. St. 35
L. John Nevada 35
C. Choi SantaClara 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Mixed Tees 74.87 99

2 Mixed Tees 74.55 98

3 Mixed Tees 75.16 98

 

Total Average Scores
Mixed Tees 74.86 295

 

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course: Mixed Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 520   1 22 56 17 2   

2 4 375     14 63 18 3   

3 3 147     17 64 12 2 3 

4 4 292     6 58 24 9 1 

5 3 114     10 64 21 3   

6 3 138     13 69 16     

7 4 386     6 52 34 4 2 

8 4 397     5 53 32 7 1 

9 5 563   1 10 56 28 3   

10 4 433     4 47 39 7 1 

11 5 528     14 56 24 4   

12 3 177     11 71 15 1   

13 4 334     6 52 34 5 1 

14 3 144     18 61 16 3   

15 5 491     16 58 20 4   

16 4 394     6 44 45 2 1 

17 4 254     10 66 16 4 2 

18 4 398     9 57 29 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 433 +0.53 

16 4 394 +0.47 

8 4 397 +0.45 

7 4 386 +0.43 

13 4 334 +0.42 

4 4 292 +0.40 

18 4 398 +0.27 

9 5 563 +0.22 

17 4 254 +0.20 

11 5 528 +0.18 

5 3 114 +0.17 

15 5 491 +0.12 

2 4 375 +0.10 

3 3 147 +0.09 

12 3 177 +0.06 

14 3 144 +0.04 

6 3 138 +0.03 

1 5 520 -0.03 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 397 +0.52 

4 4 292 +0.51 

12 3 177 +0.51 

10 4 433 +0.40 

16 4 394 +0.35 

5 3 114 +0.35 

18 4 398 +0.29 

7 4 386 +0.22 

11 5 528 +0.22 

6 3 138 +0.21 

13 4 334 +0.20 

3 3 147 +0.16 

2 4 375 +0.15 

14 3 144 +0.00 

17 4 254 -0.01 

9 5 563 -0.01 

1 5 520 -0.02 

15 5 491 -0.19 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 114 +0.46 

4 4 292 +0.38 

11 5 528 +0.37 

8 4 397 +0.36 

10 4 433 +0.32 

18 4 398 +0.32 

7 4 386 +0.31 

2 4 375 +0.24 

16 4 394 +0.24 

9 5 563 +0.22 

13 4 334 +0.21 

6 3 138 +0.14 

12 3 177 +0.10 

14 3 144 +0.06 

15 5 491 +0.04 

3 3 147 +0.03 

17 4 254 -0.06 

1 5 520 -0.19 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 433 +0.53 

16 4 394 +0.47 

8 4 397 +0.45 

7 4 386 +0.43 

13 4 334 +0.42 

4 4 292 +0.40 

18 4 398 +0.27 

9 5 563 +0.22 

17 4 254 +0.20 

11 5 528 +0.18 

5 3 114 +0.17 

15 5 491 +0.12 

2 4 375 +0.10 

3 3 147 +0.09 

12 3 177 +0.06 

14 3 144 +0.04 

6 3 138 +0.03 

1 5 520 -0.03 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 520   4 64 184 38 5   

2 4 375     37 179 72 7   

3 3 147     41 207 31 11 5 

4 4 292     20 168 74 27 6 

5 3 114     31 175 63 15 11 

6 3 138     37 196 51 9 2 

7 4 386     27 169 82 12 5 

8 4 397     13 157 109 14 2 

9 5 563   1 43 176 64 10 1 

10 4 433     15 158 107 14 1 

11 5 528     40 166 66 20 3 

12 3 177     27 185 73 10   

13 4 334     29 175 75 13 3 

14 3 144     44 206 38 5 2 

15 5 491   4 54 184 47 6   

16 4 394     24 157 102 9 3 

17 4 254   1 47 197 41 6 3 

18 4 398     30 168 80 15 2 
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